Position

Engineering Manager
Maintenance Superintendent

Public Works Administrative
Manager

Public Works Director
Equipment Tech Supervisor
Senior Engineer

Engineer Il

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Principal Engineering
Technician

Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Civil Engineer
Engineer |

Engineer |

Senior Equipment Technician
Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Technician
Senior Public Works Inspector
Public Works Inspector I
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Public Works Director

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Novato
Novato

Novato

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$128,465
$124,055
$96,740

$94,121
$91,763
$88,844
$87,953
$85,635

$84,848

$82,161
$80,359
$79,743
$79,743
$77,890
$77,367
$69,557
$69,077
$68,027
$66,838
$65,248
$65,199
$65,071
$64,869
$64,869
$64,869
$61,665
$59,878
$59,734

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,841
$27,498
$26,218

$18,232
$25,488
$26,208
$23,508
$21,811

$23,726

$23,280
$22,580
$22,817
$22,397
$22,642
$22,658
$21,676
$21,344
$20,810
$22,245
$22,124
$20,961
$16,579
$21,081
$21,081
$20,961
$11,386
$20,304
$20,304



Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst |
Pt-Engineering Aide
Pt-Corporation Yard

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$59,696
$59,590
$59,501
$59,390
$59,389
$59,326
$59,240
$59,150
$59,138
$59,123
$59,123
$59,123
$58,253
$57,935
$56,081
$54,735
$54,541
$53,650
$51,798
$51,718
$49,317
$46,596
$31,505
$27,912
$4,922
$3,392
$814

$20,183
$20,164
$21,304
$20,284
$20,164
$20,184
$21,331
$20,189
$21,325
$20,304
$20,184
$21,324
$22,414
$19,567
$19,429
$19,433
$19,599
$19,367
$21,533
$19,313
$18,986
$18,554
$3,095
$0
$1,642
$0

$0



